Item

L/S Shirt Male

L/S Shirt Female

S/S Shirt Male

S/S Shirt Female

L/S White Shirt Male

L/S White Shirt Female
S/S White Shirt Male

S/S White Female

Winter Trouser - Male
Winter Trouser - Female
Summer Trouser - Male
Summer Trouser - Female
Poly Trouser Male/Female
L/S Training Shirt

S/S Training Shirt

Training Trouser Male/Female
5 Star Hat Peoria Spec
Academy Trouser Male/Female
White Academy T Shirt
Leather Coat

Rain Coat

Rain Jacket

Seasonal Jacket

Dress Blouse

Shirt w/Side Pocket
Bicycle Polo

Bicycle Jacket

Zip in Fleece Jacket
Bicycle Pant w/zip off Legs
Bicycle Shorts

S/S Fire Arm Instructor Polo
Sew On Name Tag

L/S Vertex Polo-RC

S/S Vertex Polo-RC

Outer Carrier for Armor
Button Front Cardigan
Rain Cap Cover

Ball Cap

Tie

Sam Harris Uniforms Price Quotation
June 1, 2019 - June 1, 2024

2019 - 2020

$73.15
$73.15
$64.85
$64.85
$51.00
$51.00
$43.80
$43.80
$132.65
$132.65
$98.85
$98.85
$72.75
$48.20
$44.10
$79.35
$51.45
$22.75
$9.95
$355.35
$99.00
$87.95
$108.15
$262.60
$65.45
$60.75
$139.05
$72.10
$98.40
$72.65
$51.45

$5.50
$48.80
$45.85
100.50
$45.00
$15.00
$8.50
$6.00

2020 - 2021

$73.15
$73.15
$64.85
$64.85
$51.00
$51.00
$43.80
$43.80
$132.65
$132.65
$98.85
$98.85
$72.75
$48.20
$44.10
$79.35
$51.45
$22.75
$9.95
$355.35
$99.00
$87.95
$108.15
$262.60
$65.45
$60.75
$139.05
$72.10
$98.40
$72.65
$51.45

$5.50
$48.80
$45.85
$100.50
$45.00
$15.00
$8.50
$6.00

2021 -2022

Jjune 1 +3%
$75.35

$75.35
$66.80
$66.80
$52.55
$52.55
$45.15
$45.15
$136.65
$136.65
$101.85
$101.85
$74.95
$49.65
$45.45
$81.75
$53.00
$23.45
$10.25
$366.05
$102.00
$90.65
$111.40
$270.50
$67.45
$62.60
$143.25
$74.30
$101.35
$74.85
$53.00

$5.65
$50.30
$47.25
$103.55
$46.35
$15.45
$8.80
$6.20

2022 -2023

$75.35
$75.35
$66.80
$66.80
$52.55
$52.55
$45.15
$45.15
$136.65
$136.65
$101.85
$101.85
$74.95
$49.65
$45.45
$81.75
$53.00
$23.45
$10.25
$366.05
$102.00
$90.65
$111.40
$270.50
$67.45
$62.60
$143.25
$74.30
$101.35
$74.85
$53.00

$5.65
$50.30
$47.25
$103.55
$46.35
$15.45
$8.80
$6.20

2023 - 2024

June 1+3%
$77.65

$77.65
$68.80
$68.80
$54.15
$54.15
$46.50
$46.50
$140.75
$140.75
$104.95
$104.95
$77.20
$51
$46.85
$84.20
$54.60
$24.15
$10.60
$377.05
$105.10
$93.45
$114.75
$278.65
$69.50
$64.50
$147.55
$76.55
$104.40
$77.10
$54.60

$5.85
$51.85
$48.70
$106.70
$47.75
$15.95
$9.10
$6.40



