## Sam Harris Uniforms Price Quotation

June 1, 2019 - June 1, 2024

ltem	2019 - 2020	2020 - 2021	2021 – 2022	2022 – 2023	2023 – 2024
			June 1 +3%		June 1 +3%
L/S Shirt Male	\$73.15	\$73.15	\$75.35	\$75.35	\$77.65
L/S Shirt Female	\$73.15	\$73.15	\$75.35	\$75.35	\$77.65
S/S Shirt Male	\$64.85	\$64.85	\$66.80	\$66.80	\$68.80
S/S Shirt Female	\$64.85	\$64.85	\$66.80	\$66.80	\$68.80
L/S White Shirt Male	\$51.00	\$51.00	\$52.55	\$52.55	\$54.15
L/S White Shirt Female	\$51.00	\$51.00	\$52.55	\$52.55	\$54.15
S/S White Shirt Male	\$43.80	\$43.80	\$45.15	\$45.15	\$46.50
S/S White Female	\$43.80	\$43.80	\$45.15	\$45.15	\$46.50
Winter Trouser - Male	\$132.65	\$132.65	\$136.65	\$136.65	\$140.75
Winter Trouser - Female	\$132.65	\$132.65	\$136.65	\$136.65	\$140.75
Summer Trouser - Male	\$98.85	\$98.85	\$101.85	\$101.85	\$104.95
Summer Trouser - Female	\$98.85	\$98.85	\$101.85	\$101.85	\$104.95
Poly Trouser Male/Female	\$72.75	\$72.75	\$74.95	\$74.95	\$77.20
L/S Training Shirt	\$48.20	\$48.20	\$49.65	\$49.65	\$51
S/S Training Shirt	\$44.10	\$44.10	\$45.45	\$45.45	\$46.85
Training Trouser Male/Female	\$79.35	\$79.35	\$81.75	\$81.75	\$84.20
5 Star Hat Peoria Spec	\$51.45	\$51.45	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$54.60
Academy Trouser Male/Female	\$22.75	\$22.75	\$23.45	\$23.45	\$24.15
White Academy T Shirt	\$9.95	\$9.95	\$10.25	\$10.25	\$10.60
Leather Coat	\$355.35	\$355.35	\$366.05	\$366.05	\$377.05
Rain Coat	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$102.00	\$102.00	\$105.10
Rain Jacket	\$87.95	\$87.95	\$90.65	\$90.65	\$93.45
Seasonal Jacket	\$108.15	\$108.15	\$111.40	\$111.40	\$114.75
Dress Blouse	\$262.60	\$262.60	\$270.50	\$270.50	\$278.65
Shirt w/Side Pocket	\$65.45	\$65.45	\$67.45	\$67.45	\$69.50
Bicycle Polo	\$60.75	\$60.75	\$62.60	\$62.60	\$64.50
Bicycle Jacket	\$139.05	\$139.05	\$143.25	\$143.25	\$147.55
Zip in Fleece Jacket	\$72.10	\$72.10	\$74.30	\$74.30	\$76.55
Bicycle Pant w/zip off Legs	\$98.40	\$98.40	\$101.35	\$101.35	\$104.40
Bicycle Shorts	\$72.65	\$72.65	\$74.85	\$74.85	\$77.10
S/S Fire Arm Instructor Polo	\$51.45	\$51.45	\$53.00	\$53.00	\$54.60
Sew On Name Tag	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.65	\$5.65	\$5.85
L/S Vertex Polo-RC	\$48.80	\$48.80	\$50.30	\$50.30	\$51.85
S/S Vertex Polo-RC	\$45.85	\$45.85	\$47.25	\$47.25	\$48.70
Outer Carrier for Armor	100.50	\$100.50	\$103.55	\$103.55	\$106.70
Button Front Cardigan	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$46.35	\$46.35	\$47.75
Rain Cap Cover	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.45	\$15.45	\$15.95
4 7 7 8 7	\$15.00	\$8.50	\$8.80	\$8.80	\$15.95
Ball Cap					
Tie	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.20	\$6.20	\$6.40